
Forest House Waldorf School Proposed School Calendar 2024-2025
  Su M Tu W Th F S School Event

1 2 3 Staff at school – No students
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Class 1 Tea Party, New Parent Party

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Professional Development Day – No students
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Joint Assembly at Floral Villas
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Half Day Week dismissal

PTM - Class 1 and 2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 PTM - Class 6 and 8
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 PTM - Class 5

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 PTM - Class 7
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 PTM - Class 3 and 4 
29 30 Joint Mid-Autumn Festival celebration. Half day school

Mid-Autumn Festival. Half day school

The day following the Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival
1 2 3 4 5 National Day 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Group School Tour for prospective parents
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Chung Yeung Festival
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Mid-term break
27 28 29 30 31 Professional Development Day - No students

1 2 Whole School Hike
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Sports Day at Yuen Long

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Upper school hike (TBC)
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Joint Christmas Festival
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Winter Break

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

1 2 3 4 Winter Break continues
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Professional Development Day - No students

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Joint CNY Celebration
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Chinese New Year Holidays
26 27 28 29 30 31

Version date : 11 Mar 2024

Hong Kong Public Holiday 

Class PTMs

School Event ___ Half day school 

15

29

24

6

20-23

13-15

17

19

10

School Holidays - No School for Teachers 
& Students

20

11

14

16

18

1

5

11

14-18
21

1

1-4

17

7

Professional Development Day
Staff at school – No students

JAN
U

ARY
AU

GU
ST

O
CTO

BER
N

O
VEM

BER
DECEM

BER
SEPTEM

BER

5

9-31

27-31

31



Forest House Waldorf School Proposed School Calendar 2024-2025
  Su M Tu W Th F S School Event

1 Chinese New Year Holidays
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5 PTM - Class 7
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 8 PTM - Class 1 - 4, 6 and 8

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 11 PTM - Class 5 
23 24 25 26 27 28 14 Whole School Hike

22 Experience Day

Upper school hike (TBC)
1 Spring Fair 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

1 2 3 4 5 Ching Ming Festival
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Joint Easter Festival

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Easter Break
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Good Friday
27 28 29 30 Easter Monday

1 2 3 Labour Day
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 School Holiday

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Buddha's Birthday Holiday
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Open Day
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Dragon Boat Festival
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Half Day Week dismissal
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Joint year-end festival & North-Star Ceremony

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Last day of school. Year-end Reports Handout
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

1 2 3 4 5 HKSAR Establishment Day
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

Version date : 11 Mar 2024

Hong Kong Public Holiday 

Class PTMs

School Event ___ Half day school 

JU
LY

JU
N

E

14-21

18

21

1

2

1

10

31

23-27

26

27

School Holidays - No School for Teachers 
& Students

3

28

5

4

11

Professional Development Day
Staff at school – No students

FEBRU
ARY

M
ARCH

APRIL
M

AY

29


	24 25 (Page1)
	24 25 (Page2)

