Forest House Waldorf School

Proposed School Calendar 2024-2025

Forest House Waldorf School								Proposed School Calendar 2024-2025
	Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	S	School Event
					1	2	3	13-15 Staff at school – No students
_	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	17 Class 1 Tea Party, New Parent Party
AUGUST	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	19 Professional Development Day – No students
TSU	18	19	<u>20</u>	<u>21</u>	<u>22</u>	<u>23</u>	24	20 Joint Assembly at Floral Villas
	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	20-23 Half Day Week dismissal
								31 PTM - Class 1 and 2
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	7 PTM - Class 6 and 8
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	10 PTM - Class 5
SEPT	15	<u>16</u>	<u>17</u>	18	19	20	21	11 PTM - Class 7
SEPTEMBER	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	14 PTM - Class 3 and 4
BER	29	30						16 Joint Mid-Autumn Festival celebration. Half day school
								17 Mid-Autumn Festival. Half day school
								18 The day following the Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival
			1	2	3	4	5	1 National Day
000	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	5 Group School Tour for prospective parents
OCTOBER	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	11 Chung Yeung Festival
ER	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	14-18 Mid-term break
	27	28	29	30	31			Professional Development Day - No students
						1	2	1 Whole School Hike
VOV	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	15 Sports Day at Yuen Long
NOVEMBER	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	29 Upper school hike (TBC)
3ER	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	5 Joint Christmas Festival
DECI	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	9-31 Winter Break
DECEMBER	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
ER	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
	29	30	31					
				1	2	3	4	1-4 Winter Break continues
JAN	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	6 Professional Development Day - No students
JANUARY	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	24 Joint CNY Celebration
~	19	20	21	22	23	<u>24</u>	25	27-31 Chinese New Year Holidays
	26	27	28	29	30	31		

Version date: 11 Mar 2024

Hong Kong Public Holiday
School Holidays - No School for Teachers
& Students
School Event

School Event

Professional Development Day
Staff at school – No students
Class PTMs
Half day school

Forest House Waldorf School

Proposed School Calendar 2024-2025

1010			/aldol			_		Proposed School Calendar 2024-2025
<u> </u>	Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	S	School Event
							1	3 Chinese New Year Holidays
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	5 PTM - Class 7
FEB	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	8 PTM - Class 1 - 4, 6 and 8
FEBRUARY	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	11 PTM - Class 5
RY	23	24	25	26	27	28		14 Whole School Hike
								22 Experience Day
								28 Upper school hike (TBC)
							1	29 Spring Fair
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
MARCH	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
С́Н	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
	30	31						
			1	2	3	4	5	4 Ching Ming Festival
1	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	11 Joint Easter Festival
APRIL	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	14-21 Easter Break
	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	18 Good Friday
	27	28	29	30				21 Easter Monday
					1	2	3	1 Labour Day
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	2 School Holiday
MAY	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	5 Buddha's Birthday Holiday
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	10 Open Day
	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	31 Dragon Boat Festival
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	23-27 Half Day Week dismissal
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	26 Joint year-end festival & North-Star Ceremony
JUNE	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	27 Last day of school. Year-end Reports Handout
	22	<u>23</u>	<u>24</u>	<u>25</u>	<u>26</u>	<u>27</u>	28	
	29	30						
			1	2	3	4	5	1 HKSAR Establishment Day
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
JULY	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
	27	28	29	30				

Version date: 11 Mar 2024

Hong Kong Public Holiday
School Holidays - No School for Teachers
& Students
School Event

School Event

Professional Development Day
Staff at school – No students
Class PTMs
Half day school